Note:  All features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pentium® Processor-based Control
Board for Multimedia ApplicationsPOS-562/L
Introduction
The POS-562/L is a powerful Pentium®  processor-based
control board designed for high-end multimedia POS
applications as well as other special OEM markets.  It supports
Intel Pentium®  MMX, AMD K5 and K6, and Cyrix 6x86 MX

• Size: 220 mm (L) x 235 mm (W) (8.7” x 9.25”)
• Weight: 0.5 kg (1.1 lbs.)
Ordering Information
q POS-562-00A1
Pentium®  Processor-based Control Board for POS
Applications, with 2 MB display memory.  Includes 512 KB
cache memory (processor, SSD, DRAM not included)
q POS-562L-00A1
(Same as POS-562-00A1, but without 16-bit sound)
q PCD-2000-0200/0400/0800/1200/2400/4000/7200
DiskOnChip®   2 ~ 72 MB Flash Module
q POS-102-0000
2 PCI/ISA Share Slots Riser Card (Configuration:  2 PCI, 2
ISA, or 1 PCI + 1 ISA)
q  1700080170
     USB cable for POS-560, POS-562, PCM-5862 series